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Legenda: AUS = Ausente

CONH. LIN. LIN.
NOME DO CANDIDATO GERAIS PORT ESTR ART MAT
ANA CLARA DE ALMEIDA XAVIER 43.0 15.0 21.0 22.5 12.0
ANA GABRIELA CEMENSATI 48.5 19.5 22.5 14.5 16.5
GABRIELA FAVERO SANTOS 56.5 18.0 21.0 19.0 25.5
GABRIELA GONCALVES DA CRUZ 58.5 7.5 10.5 24.0 17.5
ISABELA GUILHERME DA SILVA 45.0 225 14.0 16.0 8.5
ISABELLA BASSI 48.5 15.0 18.0 16.0 15
ISABELLA C. T. DE ANDRADE VIEIRA 55.0 13.5 7.5 21.0 10.0
KAREN ELOA BEZERRA 51.0 21.0 10.5 14.5 7.0

RED
107.0

119.0
102.0
100.0
105.0

99.0
100.0
108.0

ETAPA 3
(PESO 2)

220.5
240.5
242.0
218.0
211.0
198.0
207.0
212.0

ETAPA 2
(PESO 2)

225.0
200.5
199.0
207.5
193.5
231.5
200.5
222.0

ETAPA 1
(PESO 1)

133.0
182.0
138.5
163.0
191.0
156.0
180.0
184.0

ESCORE FINAL
1024.0

1064.0
1020.5
1014.0
1000.0
1015.0

995.0
1052.0

CLAS SITUAGAO

N 0 U1 N O > P W

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO



